PDCM
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 Interlocked I-Beam Mast.
The premium steel mast construction features interlocked steel channel and I-Beam design and
roller-bearing surfaces for long mast life. Interlock channel and I-Beam mast accommodates high
lifting stresses and maintains load stability.
 Direction Reversing Impact Switch.
A reversing switch, built into the control handle is designed to reverse truck direction on impact with

Ball bearings and Class H insulation provide maximum performance with long life. Disc
brake on armature shaft multiplies braking force through the gear reduction to drive wheel.
• Steering.
The entire drive train is ball bearing mounted to ensure long service life and low steering
effort. Power is delivered to the floor through a large, smooth rolling polyurethane tire for
positive traction and long life.
• Transmission.
Heavyweight ductile iron housing protects wide-faced, heat-treated spur gears; premium
ball and tapered roller-bearings; and provides for full oil bath lubrication.
 Easy access service panel.
Full-access design makes maintenance fast and easy. Hinged doors and removable panels permit
quick access to battery, electrical circuitry, drive train, and hydraulic components for all normal
maintenance. Most major components can be serviced without special tools.
PDCM-20 Series
PDCM-20- 60 24Volt 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDCM-20-106 24Volt 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDCM-20-130 24Volt 2,000 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDCM-25 Series
PDCM-25-60 24Volt 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 60" Lift, 24V
PDCM-25-106 24Volt 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 106" Lift, 24V
PDCM-25-130 24Volt 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 130" Lift, 24V
PDCM-25-154 24Volt 2,500 Lbs. @ 24"L.C. 154" Lift, 24V